
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 12, 6 sarjaa eu (21.03.2013-24.03.2013)

Valvoja:TuWe

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot

1 Jessica Perämäki TuWe C 1223 37

2 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku B 1185 27

3 Seija Pelkonen TuUL B 1114 24

4 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1076 21

5 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 1067 21

6 Irja Rike R-4 B 1065 22

7 Reija Lindgren TuTo C 1057 20

8 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1050 19

9 Eeva Jalagin TuTo B 1041 16

10 Marja-Liisa Tainio TKN C 1037 13

11 Pirjo Luoto Kaisat-Turku C 1034 13

12 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku C 1019 16

13 Raili Nisula TuTo C 1016 15

14 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1014 14

15 Marja Hongisto TuWe C 1011 18

16 Sinikka Simola TKN C 1007 13

17 Hannele Huhtanen R-4 C 1002 18

18 Kaija Simola R-4 C 980 15

19 Jarna Simojoki TuUL D 955 19

20 Seija Kanto TuTo C 949 12

21 Kristiina Noponen Kaisat-Turku C 939 15

22 Helka Helin TKN C 932 19

23 Marja-Liisa Sibakov Kaisat-Turku C 930 15

24 Terttu Heinonen Kaisat-Turku C 928 14

25 Tuula Arminen TuWe C 927 11

26 Irmeli Koponen TKN D 927 9

27 Pirkko Peuhkuri Kaisat-Turku D 913 9

28 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 867 8

29 Ranja Vahlsten TKN C 852 8

30 Helena Murtomäki R-4 C 850 15

31 Helena Dahl TKN D 839 13

32 Jaana Leimu TKN C 838 11

33 Lea Jokinen TKN C 812 11



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 12, 6 sarjaa eu (21.03.2013-24.03.2013)

Valvoja:TuWe

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot

1 Timo Murto SC M 1260 32

2 Raimo Palokoski SC A 1230 34

3 Esko Kaunonen Bakka B 1226 35

4 Jouko Reunamo Ratas B 1210 34

5 Arto Aarnio TuTo B 1209 35

6 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku B 1185 27

7 Harri Bagge SC A 1178 29

8 Lasse Jalava SC A 1164 29

9 Veijo Siltala TuTo M 1164 28

10 Eero Vuorinen SC B 1156 25

11 Erkki Wiik TuWe B 1149 28

12 Vesa Tuomi R-4 C 1135 29

13 Matti Backholm TuWe A 1128 28

14 Bo Flinkman R-4 B 1123 29

15 Osmo Viita K-29 B 1104 27

16 Raimo Seppälä Bakka C 1096 25

17 Matti Malo TuWe B 1084 20

18 Paavo Tärkki Bakka C 1079 26

19 Sakari Kanerva TR C 1079 23

20 Matti Honkaranta TuWe B 1077 22

21 Eskil Murtomäki K-29 B 1077

22 Raimo Heinonen TuUL B 1076 23

23 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1076 21

24 Yrjö Salonen Bakka C 1076

25 Erik Grannas ÅIFK B 1072 23

26 Norbert Agte ÅIFK C 1072 23

27 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 1067 21

28 Kaj-Erik Walden TuTo B 1066 14

29 Irja Rike R-4 B 1065 22

30 Martti Kottonen K-29 C 1065 23

31 Kari Impivaara TuWe A 1063 29

32 Heikki Viitanen TuUL B 1061 20

33 Reija Lindgren TuTo C 1057 20

34 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1050 19

35 Aatos Rostedt TuTo C 1046 15

36 Kalevi Kottonen K-29 B 1042 20

37 Jorma Rantanen TuWe B 1042 17

38 Jouko Teräntö TR B 1041 22

39 Eeva Jalagin TuTo B 1041 16

40 Marja-Liisa Tainio TKN C 1037 13

41 Pirjo Luoto Kaisat-Turku C 1034 13

42 Fred Zewi ÅTF B 1026 20

43 Reijo Reuna Ratas B 1026 18

44 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku C 1019 16



45 Raili Nisula TuTo C 1016 15

46 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1014 14

47 Matti Nenonen R-4 C 1010 19

48 Kimmo Näsi TuWe B 1009 17

49 Sinikka Simola TKN C 1007 13

50 Rauno Saloranta K-29 C 1005 18

51 Reijo Uronen R-4 C 1002 22

52 Hannele Huhtanen R-4 C 1002 18

53 Martti Artukka TuUL B 1000 21

54 Dan-Gunnar Byman ÅTF C 995 20

55 Markku Mäkinen TPS C 982 16

56 Kaija Simola R-4 C 980 15

57 Seppo Suomalainen Keilax C 976 20

58 Kalevi Värränkivi Bakka C 976 14

59 Eino Ääri Valpas B 971 17

60 Jorma Kuokkanen TuWe B 970 21

61 Seija Kanto TuTo C 949 12

62 Matti Halme TuUL C 946 10

63 Keijo Nikula Väri-Team C 940 13

64 Kristiina Noponen Kaisat-Turku C 939 15

65 Helka Helin TKN C 932 19

66 Marja-Liisa Sibakov Kaisat-Turku C 930 15

67 Terttu Heinonen Kaisat-Turku C 928 14

68 Tuula Arminen TuWe C 927 11

69 Irmeli Koponen TKN D 927 9

70 Pirkko Peuhkuri Kaisat-Turku D 913 9

71 Pekka Isaksson TuWe B 910 11

72 Markku Himberg Keilax C 893 11

73 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 867 8

74 Ranja Vahlsten TKN C 852 8

75 Helena Murtomäki R-4 C 850 15

76 Lea Jokinen TKN C 812 11

77 Urpo Kuusela Bakka C 777 11


